Abtech Inc.    3420 West Fordham Ave.   Santa Ana, CA  92704   ph.# [800] 394-7699 fax#  [800] 394-5733
Lighting Fixtures
24
Lay-In Light Fixtures:
• 2’ x 4’ sealed, painted white, 20 ga. steel housing
    seals to grid.
• The housing and door are designed to fit either a
    standard or heavy extruded 2’ x 4’ ceiling grid

Abtech Inc.    3420 West Fordham Ave.   Santa Ana, CA  92704   ph.# [800] 394-7699 fax#  [800] 394-5733
Lighting Fixtures
Ordering Information for AL-240 & AL-241
No. of LAMPS Wattage Voltage Ballast Lens Option Options
2=2 Lamps
3=3 Lamps
4=4 Lamps
6=6 Lamps
32=32 Watts
      (T-8)
40=40 Watts
      (T-12)
120=120 Volts
277=277 Volts
347=347 Volts
EB=Electronic
      Ballast
MB=Magnetic
       Ballast
EB2=(2) Elec.
      Ballasts
EBH=<10% THD
      El. Ballast
12PA=.125” Prism
           Acrylic
15PA=.156” Prism
           Acrylic
15PG=.156” Prism
           Glass
18PP=.187” Prism
           P/C
UO   =UV Absorbing
           Overlay
TP=Tamperproof
      Screws
GF=GLR Fuse
NL=Night Light
      (PL-7 or 9)
DB=Dimming
      Ballast
EM=Emergency
      Lighting
CW=Cold Weather
       Ballast
RF=Radio Frequency
      Interference
      Filter
JB=Internal Junction
     Box
AHP=Aluminum
         Housing
         Painted
AFP=Aluminum Lens
        Frame, Painted
AFA=Aluminum Lens